Narendra Kumar Awasthy

647 KOTRASULTANABAD

C.T.T. Nagar

bhopal - 462003

Madhya Pradesh

India

Mobile No. : 9669546508

Email : narendraawasthi201@gmail.com

Fund Name

SBI PSU Fund - Regular Plan - Growth

Transaction Type Date
Purchase Mar 21,2025
Purchase Apr 11,2025
Purchase Apr 15,2025
Purchase May 13,2025
Purchase Jun 13,2025
Purchase Jul 15,2025

Redemption Payout Mode : Electronic
Dividend Payout Mode : Not Applicable
Distributor Code / RIA : ARN-107383 / NA
Distributor Name : INVESTO CAFE

Sub Distributor / ARN Code : NA/NA

Bank A/c No : 31579885675
IFSC : SBIN0O030405

Bank Name : State Bank of India
A/C Type : Savings Bank

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Folio Number

Investment Amount Current value

6000 6133.44
Amount NAV Units
999.95 29.5476 33.842
999.95 29.2897 34.140
999.95 29.8519 33.497
999.95 30.7885 32.478
999.95 31.9106 31.336
999.95 32.3295 30.930

Note:- Kindly refer AMC's statment for more accurate and legal purpose

Available Units

196.223

Balance Units

33.8420
67.9820
101.4790
133.9570
165.2930

196.2230

Investocafe B-302 Cross Road, IDA Mall, Behind G. Sachanand Viajay Nagar, Indore - 452010 Ph. 0731-4043703 (Monday - Suturday : 10:00 AM to 7:00 PM)



